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KRITTIKA  KATWALERN1338734A 28-01-066-03594

7.00 AM

B PASS16/12/20257537302 M1

BIKRAM  RANAERN1371253A 362034/3741

7.00 AM

A PASS16/12/20257562551 M2

RAMESH  SODARIERN1474336A 672036/56300

7.00 AM

A PASS16/12/20257640257 M3

KUMAR  SHRESTHAERN1690983A 37361-710-3435

7.00 AM

K PASS16/12/20257799798 M4

SANCHA KUMAR
ANGDEMBE

ERN2053287A 021029/575

7.00 AM

K PASS16/12/20258065108 M5

Neeta  MaharjanERN2137625A 271058/29470

7.00 AM

K PASS16/12/20258133252 F6

Rajendra  TamangERN2418204A 251062-4895

7.00 AM

A PASS16/12/20258345262 M7
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Nuneep  ShakyaERN2562647A 21407

7.00 AM

K FAIL16/12/20258450395 F8

Indra Bahadur RawatERN2721544A 620175-00-974

7.00 AM

A PASS16/12/20258565826 M9

Srijana  LamichhaneERN2874343A 44-01-73-00229

7.00 AM

A PASS16/12/20258693928 F10

Tilak  BudhaERN3004184A 56-01-69-00908

7.00 AM

A PASS16/12/20258792283 M11

Sarmila  RaiERN3053068A 311013/63065

7.00 AM

K FAIL16/12/20258830433 F12

prakash  bhattaraiERN3109015A 49-01-73-00629

7.00 AM

A PASS16/12/20258871523 M13

Sagar Prasad LamsalERN3124137A 39-01-74-08563

7.00 AM

A PASS16/12/20258882701 M14

Sunil  DallakotiERN3170230A 26-01-78-00683

7.00 AM

A FAIL16/12/20258953606 M15

Krischal  MajhiERN3368219A 21-01-78-07187

7.00 AM

A PASS16/12/20259103334 M16

Dharmendra Singh AirERN3446159A 73-01-78-00047

7.00 AM

B PASS16/12/20259159802 M17
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Dip Kishor SahERN3598891A 19-01-74-08832

7.00 AM

A FAIL16/12/20259268707 M18

Nabin  GhaleERN3600652A 09-02-76-00454

7.00 AM

A PASS16/12/20259269909 M19

UMESH  SHRESTHAERN3740661A 30-01-74-10139

7.00 AM

A PASS16/12/20259367869 M20

Sujal  DangolERN3749098A 28-01-78-05257

7.00 AM

A PASS16/12/20259373866 M21

Bikki  DesharERN3998807A 28-01-73-01657

7.00 AM

B PASS16/12/20259549358 M22

Bhabesh  GhartiERN4048919A 64-01-77-07338

7.00 AM

K PASS16/12/20259584385 M23

Subin  ThingERN4088471A 66-01-79-05295

7.00 AM

A PASS16/12/20259612455 M24

DHIRAJMAN
CHAUDHARY

ERN4095125A 33-01-72-04366

7.00 AM

A FAIL16/12/20259616700 M25

Rubina  ShahiERN4110491A 67-01-70-05044

7.00 AM

A PASS16/12/20259627024 F26

Kumar  ChaulagainERN4248905A 60-01-80-02011

7.00 AM

A PASS16/12/20259718324 M27
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Nabin  SotiERN4273645A 65-02-80-00492

7.00 AM

A PASS16/12/20259734018 M28

Nitesh  YadavERN4286710A 19-01-71-05037

7.00 AM

A PASS16/12/20259742565 M29

Nischal  BaralERN4305754A 42-02-80-01655

7.00 AM

A PASS16/12/20259754860 M30

KRISHNA BAHADUR
TAMANG

ERN4318445A 30-01-068-28150

7.00 AM

A PASS16/12/20259762753 M31

MAHENDRA  KUNWARERN4417656A 69-01-74-01048

7.00 AM

A FAIL16/12/20259825107 M32

SHIVA RAJ JOSHIERN4521217A 70-01-77-00034

7.00 AM

A PASS16/12/20259895293 M33

TEJ  KARKIERN4665383A 71-01-78-00514

7.00 AM

J1 FAIL16/12/20259988930 M34

SANJAYA  SHRESTHAERN4756074A 49-01-71-01410

7.00 AM

B PASS16/12/202510048101 M35

BIRAJ BHAI KCERN4764936A 52-02-80-04200

7.00 AM

B PASS16/12/202510054379 M36

ANKESH KUMAR SAHERN4814814A 32-01-81-06810

7.00 AM

A PASS16/12/202510088012 M37
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LAXMI  BAMERN4881444A 672041/12886

7.00 AM

A FAIL16/12/202510131509 F38

ARUNAV BAHADUR
BASNET

ERN4892153A 27-01-80-06238

7.00 AM

B FAIL16/12/202510138253 M39

BIKASH  SAHERN4910787A 05-01-81-11438

7.00 AM

A PASS16/12/202510149942 M40

RUDRA  BYAHUTERN4913316A 33-01-80-09264

7.00 AM

A PASS16/12/202510151630 M41

LAXMI  MAHARJANERN4935385A 11001

7.00 AM

K FAIL16/12/202510166081 F42

BASANT RAJ BADUERN4940990A 73-01-76-02383

7.00 AM

B PASS16/12/202510169652 M43

MANIK LAL MOKTANERN4957686A 31-01-74-14100

7.00 AM

A PASS16/12/202510180260 M44

SAMIR  TAMANGERN5014309A 24-01-80-04616

7.00 AM

J1 PASS16/12/202510216360 M45

KRISCHAL  SUDHAKARERN5027817A 30-01-80-05557

7.00 AM

A PASS16/12/202510224968 M46

SAMIKSHA  THAPAERN5032843A 27-02-77-00432

7.00 AM

K PASS16/12/202510228343 F47
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HEM RAJ REGMIERN5042718A 67-02-79-04866

7.00 AM

A PASS16/12/202510234422 M48

WANGEL  LAMAERN5044469A 22-01-79-04042

7.00 AM

A ABSENT16/12/202510235591 M49

PRAJWOL PRATAP
BASNET

ERN5128729A 09-01-81-02160

7.00 AM

B PASS16/12/202510289240 M50

JHALAK  KARKIERN5136701A 67-01-79-03332

7.00 AM

A PASS16/12/202510294426 M51

NEELIMA  PRAJAPATIERN5137082A 30-01-73-09047

7.00 AM

K PASS16/12/202510294700 F52

Rambabu  MandalERN5151435A 3551/2025

7.00 AM

K PASS16/12/202510304138 M53

DIWAS  KHADKAERN5179683A 28-01-80-02012

7.00 AM

B PASS16/12/202510322678 M54

NIRAJ  BHUSALERN5184924A 40-01-80-00263

7.00 AM

A PASS16/12/202510326391 M55

SACHIN  MAHATOERN5193433A 19-02-81-01323

7.00 AM

A PASS16/12/202510332126 M56

BUDDHA BAHADUR
BOTE

ERN5205433A 41-01-76-03494

7.00 AM

A PASS16/12/202510340193 M57
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SAMJHANA  KUMALERN5224432A 362033-10410

7.00 AM

K PASS16/12/202510352340 F58

SIMA  LIMBUERN5242555A 05-01-77-03476

7.00 AM

K PASS16/12/202510364087 F59

BINOD  GAJURELERN5243786A 25-01-81-01563

7.00 AM

A PASS16/12/202510364955 M60

AAYUSH  BHANDARIERN5254943A 28-01-79-00441

7.00 AM

A PASS16/12/202510372263 M61

RABINA TULADHAR
PARIYAR

ERN5258932A 46-01-77-06864

7.00 AM

K PASS16/12/202510374866 F62

SHRAWAN  KHADGIERN5280395A 27-01-82-04507

7.00 AM

A PASS16/12/202510388867 M63

ROHIT  SHRESTHAERN5285145A 13-02-82-00087

7.00 AM

K PASS16/12/202510391938 M64

SANTA BAHADUR
NESUR

ERN5303923A 106225

7.00 AM

B PASS16/12/202510403836 M65

KIRAN  GHIMIREERN5313618A 28-01-82-02325

7.00 AM

A PASS16/12/202510409948 M66

JAGAT SING SYANGTANERN5318405A 31-01-78-00482

7.00 AM

A PASS16/12/202510412915 M67
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JANAK RAJ BHATTAERN5323622A 71-01-75-00715

7.00 AM

A PASS16/12/202510416231 M68

ARJUN BAHADUR SARKIERN5355485A 41-01-70-00027

7.00 AM

A PASS16/12/202510436759 M69

ANJAN  TAMRAKARERN5399975A 09-01-80-02990

7.00 AM

A PASS16/12/202510465651 M70

RAKESH  TAMANGERN5402639A 25-01-69-08804

7.00 AM

J1 PASS16/12/202510467170 M71

SANAM  MAHARJANERN5403917A 27-01-72-08628

7.00 AM

A PASS16/12/202510468014 M72

RAMU  SUNARERN5404045A 21-01-81-02271

7.00 AM

A PASS16/12/202510468091 M73

MANOJ RANA MAGARERN5406346A 64-01-78-08483

7.00 AM

A PASS16/12/202510469666 M74

MANOJ  KHADKAERN5407200A 22-01-82-00415

7.00 AM

A PASS16/12/202510470264 M75

ABHAYA KUMAR
MAHATO

ERN5407553A 11-06-82-00732

7.00 AM

A PASS16/12/202510470513 M76

AAYUSHA  NAGARKOTIERN5408494A 28-01-81-02846

7.00 AM

A PASS16/12/202510471176 F77
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SUNIL  KHADKAERN5408518A 21-01-75-01329

7.00 AM

B PASS16/12/202510471193 M78

KAMAL  ALE MAGARERN5408537A 31-01-77-08633

7.00 AM

A PASS16/12/202510471206 M79

SUSHANT KUMAR
CHAUDHARY

ERN5408566A 16-06-79-00942

7.00 AM

A PASS16/12/202510471224 M80

ROMAN  NEPALIERN5408586A 20-01-80-05596

7.00 AM

B FAIL16/12/202510471241 M81

MUKUNDA  KHADKAERN5408613A 5365

7.00 AM

K FAIL16/12/202510471261 M82

KAMAL PARSAD
SHARMA

ERN5408682A 62-01-78-02098

7.00 AM

J1 PASS16/12/202510471307 M83

JANKI  CHAUDHARYERN5408723A 16-01-72-03054

7.00 AM

K PASS16/12/202510471324 F84

SIRJANA  SUNUWARERN5408756A 13-02-74/0504

7.00 AM

B PASS16/12/202510471341 F85

ARIKA GOMA BHUJELERN5408797A 21-01-76-04024

7.00 AM

K PASS16/12/202510471361 F86

JAMALDIN  MIYAERN5408820A 441003/301

7.00 AM

J1 PASS16/12/202510471379 M87

Verified By :

Signature :

Page 9 of 24



Written Exam Result 16-Dec-2025 To 16-Dec-2025

Date: 16/12/2025 3.20 PM

Gender Type ALL

Office Name EKANTAKUNA LALITPUR

 S.No Registration
Number

Applicant Name  Gender Citizenship
Number

Exam Date And
Time

Categories Status Applicant ID

PRANISHA  GIRIERN5408851A 44-01-79-07680

7.00 AM

K PASS16/12/202510471398 F88

SANGITA  SHAKYAERN5408883A 99119

7.00 AM

K PASS16/12/202510471416 F89

SUBASH  ROKKAERN5408914A 24-01-82-05727

7.00 AM

B PASS16/12/202510471439 M90

NIRU  SHRESTHAERN5408925A 64-01-78-08525

7.00 AM

K PASS16/12/202510471444 F91

SABITA BHUJEL
KHAWAS

ERN5408943A 271047/120479

7.00 AM

K PASS16/12/202510471457 F92

NAMRATA  SHRESTHAERN5408952A 50-01-74-01740

7.00 AM

K FAIL16/12/202510471465 F93

DINESH  BKERN5408981A 67-01-75-11180

7.00 AM

A PASS16/12/202510471479 M94

NIRAJAN PRATAP
MALLA

ERN5408988A 65-02-75-00382

7.00 AM

A PASS16/12/202510471484 M95

BIKASH  SHAHIERN5409009A 64-02-78-00587

7.00 AM

A PASS16/12/202510471499 M96

RAJESH KUMAR YADAVERN5409014A 15-01-82-03643

7.00 AM

A PASS16/12/202510471503 M97
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BHUVAN  KUNWARERN5409027A 75-01-73-05658

7.00 AM

A FAIL16/12/202510471512 M98

SABITA  MUKTAN
TAMANG

ERN5409032A 28-01-72-02549

7.00 AM

K PASS16/12/202510471514 F99

ROHIT KUMAR  SAHERN5409063A 19-01-82-07509

7.00 AM

A FAIL16/12/202510471535 M100

ANISH  SHRESTHAERN5409077A 28-02-078-2962

7.00 AM

A PASS16/12/202510471542 M101

DEEPA  LIMBUERN5409090A 9003/2107/44

7.00 AM

K PASS16/12/202510471550 F102

DIPEN  THAMIERN5409111A 22-02-75-01452

7.00 AM

A PASS16/12/202510471563 M103

MANIT  SYANGTANERN5409129A 28-02-079-3056

7.00 AM

B PASS16/12/202510471577 M104

RANJAN  LAMAERN5409130A 8181

7.00 AM

A PASS16/12/202510471578 M105

NISHA  NIROULAERN5409162A 03-01-78-03462

7.00 AM

B PASS16/12/202510471602 F106

DHAN BAHADUR
TAMANG

ERN5409169A 30-01-69-03577

7.00 AM

A PASS16/12/202510471608 M107
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Signature :
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ANJU  GHIMIREERN5409190A 28-02-81-06402

7.00 AM

K PASS16/12/202510471625 F108

GAGAN JUNG GAUTAMERN5409202A 04-01-76-06888

7.00 AM

K PASS16/12/202510471635 M109

AARON  DHUNGANAERN5409210A 27-01-82-08479

7.00 AM

B PASS16/12/202510471640 M110

THAMMAN  KHADKAERN5409242A 533026/88

7.00 AM

B PASS16/12/202510471666 M111

JEEVAN  TAMANGERN5409253A 351010/1415

7.00 AM

K PASS16/12/202510471672 M112

MANJU  DONGERN5409264A 31-01-73-06962

7.00 AM

B PASS16/12/202510471683 F113

TEK RAJ JOSHIERN5409288A 672039-63396

7.00 AM

A PASS16/12/202510471703 M114

DEEPAK  MUKHIYA BINERN5409310A 32-01-75-00026

7.00 AM

A PASS16/12/202510471722 M115

PANKAJ  SUNARERN5409323A 372003/77191

7.00 AM

A PASS16/12/202510471731 M116

SUJAN  BISHWOKARMAERN5409326A 52-02-82-00822

7.00 AM

A PASS16/12/202510471732 M117
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SUDIP  JAGARIERN5409348A 67-01-77-02837

7.00 AM

A PASS16/12/202510471747 M118

YASNA  BASELERN5409363A 21-01-81-04358

7.00 AM

B PASS16/12/202510471758 M119

RAJU  LWAGUNERN5409382A 201002/167

7.00 AM

A PASS16/12/202510471766 M120

DHARBINDRA BAHADUR
SINGH

ERN5409402A 71-01-72-00500

7.00 AM

A PASS16/12/202510471778 M121

DHAK BAHADUR
BUDHATHOKI

ERN5409408A 13-01-77-01125

7.00 AM

A PASS16/12/202510471783 M122

SANJAY  MAHARJANERN5409413A 28-01-068-04322

7.00 AM

B PASS16/12/202510471786 M123

KESHAB  NEPALIERN5409432A 1042/240

7.00 AM

B FAIL16/12/202510471804 M124

ZENITH  CHITRAKARERN5409438A 64-06-82-02200

7.00 AM

A PASS16/12/202510471807 M125

RAJIV  DUWADIERN5409446A 351016/185

7.00 AM

A PASS16/12/202510471813 M126

TEK BAHADUR BASNETERN5409471A 55-01-76-00542

7.00 AM

I3 PASS16/12/202510471832 M127
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MAN BAHADUR KHADKAERN5409506A 1216

7.00 AM

K PASS16/12/202510471860 M128

UMESH  SHRESTHAERN5409515A 21017602255

7.00 AM

A PASS16/12/202510471868 M129

SUNIL  SUNARERN5409542A 75-01-81-12221

7.00 AM

A PASS16/12/202510471889 M130

BHOLA BAHADUR
BISUNKE

ERN5409576A 72,268

7.00 AM

A PASS16/12/202510471913 M131

AKASH  YADAVERN5409577A 34-01-71-05378

7.00 AM

A PASS16/12/202510471914 M132

Bigan  KumarERN5409594A 9364 3726 3456

7.00 AM

A PASS16/12/202510471924 M133

SAMRAT  PARIYARERN5409604A 28-01-82-03958

7.00 AM

A PASS16/12/202510471931 M134

SHANI KUMAR JAISWALERN5409605A 32-01-81-03479

7.00 AM

A PASS16/12/202510471932 M135

BINOD  B KERN5409614A 451043/15328

7.00 AM

B PASS16/12/202510471938 M136

SHIKHAR  POUDELERN5409631A 401021/467

7.00 AM

A PASS16/12/202510471952 M137
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JIRJODHAN
CHAUDHARY

ERN5409644A 13508/1450/1803

7.00 AM

A PASS16/12/202510471961 M138

SAMEER  SHEIKHERN5409665A 173011/15530

7.00 AM

A PASS16/12/202510471972 M139

ARTHAMAN  SYANGTANERN5409670A 28-01-80-04056

7.00 AM

B PASS16/12/202510471975 M140

KUMAR  MAHARJANERN5409704A 10094

7.00 AM

A PASS16/12/202510471993 M141

GOPAL  MAHARJANERN5409717A 46012

7.00 AM

K FAIL16/12/202510472000 M142

NIRMAL  BUDHA MAGARERN5409718A 76-01-81-00216

7.00 AM

A PASS16/12/202510472001 M143

KHAGENDRA  MOKTANERN5409753A 33541

7.00 AM

A PASS16/12/202510472022 M144

MANOJ  POUDELERN5409769A 39-01-75-03264

7.00 AM

A PASS16/12/202510472034 M145

PUSHPA  RAIERN5409792A 131006/506

7.00 AM

K PASS16/12/202510472049 F146

PAWAN  POKHARELERN5409807A 37-02-74-02198

7.00 AM

A PASS16/12/202510472058 M147
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DIPESH  PARIYARERN5409811A 14-02-77-00384

7.00 AM

A PASS16/12/202510472060 M148

SANISH  SHAHIERN5409841A 28-01-81-00039

7.00 AM

A PASS16/12/202510472076 M149

SHRADDHA  THAPAERN5409863A 39-01-71-02207

7.00 AM

K PASS16/12/202510472092 F150

SNEHA KUMARI YADAVERN5409903A 17-01-78-18160

7.00 AM

K PASS16/12/202510472117 F151

MADAN SINGH  DHAMIERN5409927A 27646

7.00 AM

A PASS16/12/202510472134 M152

RENUKA  THAPA
MAGAR

ERN5409941A 44-01-72-07274

7.00 AM

K PASS16/12/202510472140 F153

SONU KUMAR SAHERN5409940A 19-01-80-04702

7.00 AM

A PASS16/12/202510472141 M154

MAHESH  DIMDUNGERN5409974A 31-01-80-11833

7.00 AM

A FAIL16/12/202510472161 M155

RAM BHAJAN  KHATBEERN5409985A 182069/5709

7.00 AM

A FAIL16/12/202510472170 M156

JUNAID  ANSARIERN5410010A 18-01-82-06098

7.00 AM

A PASS16/12/202510472187 M157
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GARIMA  GHIMIREERN5410029A 27-06-78-00017

7.00 AM

K PASS16/12/202510472202 F158

JIB BAHADUR PUNERN5410037A 53-03-70-01187

7.00 AM

A PASS16/12/202510472207 M159

PUSHPA  GAJAMERERN5410050A 1035/347/68/69

7.00 AM

K PASS16/12/202510472216 F160

SANJITA  DARLAMIERN5410080A 32-02-76-00324

7.00 AM

K PASS16/12/202510472235 F161

CHHAM BAHADUR
KHATTRI

ERN5410085A 501016/21718

7.00 AM

A PASS16/12/202510472239 M162

SUHANA  GURUNGERN5410100A 29-01-81-00859

7.00 AM

B PASS16/12/202510472249 F163

RAHUL KUMAR YADAVERN5410152A 15-02-80-03403

7.00 AM

A PASS16/12/202510472282 M164

YOGESH RAJ BHATTAERN5410158A 75-01-78-07869

7.00 AM

A PASS16/12/202510472285 M165

TAPIN  BKERN5410163A 67-02-80-07735

7.00 AM

A PASS16/12/202510472289 M166

CHANDRA JANGA
GURUNG

ERN5410186A 80351

7.00 AM

B PASS16/12/202510472310 M167
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MINRAJ  SHAHIERN5410196A 66-06-77-03582

7.00 AM

A PASS16/12/202510472319 M168

PUSPA  BISTAERN5410200A 28-01-073-02872

7.00 AM

K PASS16/12/202510472323 F169

AYUSH  POKHRELERN5410230A 03-02-76-00735

7.00 AM

A PASS16/12/202510472340 M170

KEBIN  SHAKYAERN5410249A 9864-892

7.00 AM

B PASS16/12/202510472356 M171

DHARMAPAL  KCERN5410269A 56-01-73/02895

7.00 AM

B PASS16/12/202510472369 M172

SANDIPA  BISTAERN5410282A 30018005839

7.00 AM

B PASS16/12/202510472379 F173

MANISH  GURUNGERN5410324A 25-01-81-00047

7.00 AM

A PASS16/12/202510472410 M174

SUBASH  PAHARIERN5410373A 28-01-81-00296

7.00 AM

A FAIL16/12/202510472441 M175

RABIN  LIMBUERN5410465A 03-02-76-00932

7.00 AM

A FAIL16/12/202510472499 M176

BISHWAJEE  THAKURERN5410510A 19-01-76-11855

7.00 AM

A PASS16/12/202510472528 M177

Verified By :
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DIPAK  CHAUDHARYERN5410597A 33-07-77-00511

7.00 AM

A PASS16/12/202510472584 M178

ELISHA  KCERN5410625A 56-01-78-04508

7.00 AM

K PASS16/12/202510472603 F179

UTTAM  KHADKAERN5410642A 24-01-78-06764

7.00 AM

B PASS16/12/202510472613 M180

MANISHA  KARKIERN5410679A 26-01-82-05165

7.00 AM

A PASS16/12/202510472637 F181

ANEMIKA KUMARI SAHERN5410737A 32-06-79-03873

7.00 AM

K PASS16/12/202510472678 F182

NABIN DAHIT THARUERN5410780A 65-02-78-02173

7.00 AM

A PASS16/12/202510472710 M183

BISHAL  ROKAYAERN5410790A 69-12-74/00428

7.00 AM

B FAIL16/12/202510472717 M184

ROJI  RIJALERN5410801A 28-01-82-02787

7.00 AM

A PASS16/12/202510472723 F185

MIN BAHADUR B KERN5410841A 54-01-70-03946

7.00 AM

J4 PASS16/12/202510472751 M186

SANJU KUMARI
DANGOL

ERN5410852A 17264

7.00 AM

K PASS16/12/202510472759 F187
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BHAGAWATI  NEUPANEERN5410868A 233015/6

7.00 AM

K PASS16/12/202510472772 F188

BHARAT  PUNERN5410878A 2418

7.00 AM

B PASS16/12/202510472779 M189

TEJJIN  SHAKYAERN5410896A 27-01-82-03427

7.00 AM

K PASS16/12/202510472788 M190

JANAKI  TAMANGERN5410907A 261/39832

7.00 AM

K PASS16/12/202510472797 F191

SHREE KUMARI
CHAUDHARY

ERN5410923A 67-02-75-03375

7.00 AM

A PASS16/12/202510472807 F192

SANTOSH  JAGARIERN5410956A 73-01-79-02353

7.00 AM

A PASS16/12/202510472831 M193

BHIMSEN  SHRESTHAERN5410959A 27044-525

7.00 AM

B PASS16/12/202510472834 M194

RAJESH BATHA MAGARERN5410977A 53-02-80-02749

7.00 AM

A FAIL16/12/202510472848 M195

AMOSH  SUNUWARERN5410999A 21-01-80-06436

7.00 AM

A PASS16/12/202510472864 M196

AMIT KUMAR PATELERN5411004A 19-01-82-05534

7.00 AM

A PASS16/12/202510472867 M197
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KRISHNA BAHADUR
KARKI

ERN5411023A 123057/113

7.00 AM

A FAIL16/12/202510472883 M198

NISHCHAL  PATHAKERN5411032A 31-01-82-06594

7.00 AM

K PASS16/12/202510472890 M199

BHABE  KAMIERN5411064A 849/1066/036

7.00 AM

A PASS16/12/202510472910 M200

REKHA  SHRESTHAERN5411084A 221014/2673

7.00 AM

K PASS16/12/202510472927 F201

RISAB MAN AMATYAERN5411167A 28-01-80-02310

7.00 AM

K PASS16/12/202510472978 M202

AASHISH  MAGARERN5411172A 14-02-81-00208

7.00 AM

K FAIL16/12/202510472982 M203

RAM BAHADUR GHALANERN5411291A 201031/8306

7.00 AM

B FAIL16/12/202510473060 M204

KRISHNA BAHADUR
MIJAR

ERN5411477A 9731

7.00 AM

A FAIL16/12/202510473194 M205

DIPENDRA PRASAD
JOSHI

ERN5411605A 72-01-80-04499

7.00 AM

A PASS16/12/202510473274 M206

KABIRAJ  RAWALERN5411634A 70-01-80-01796

7.00 AM

A FAIL16/12/202510473297 M207
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ROSHAN  PADHAYAYAERN5411678A 70-01-73-03374

7.00 AM

A FAIL16/12/202510473330 M208

Vikash  SahERN5411705A 1253/2025

7.00 AM

K PASS16/12/202510473348 M209

ASAL  PANDITERN5411752A 26-01-78-01166

7.00 AM

A PASS16/12/202510473387 M210

AAYUSH  BASYALERN5411788A 55-01-82-02693

7.00 AM

A PASS16/12/202510473416 M211

NOMING HANG LIMBUERN5411797A 06-02-80-00045

7.00 AM

A FAIL16/12/202510473423 M212

BIJAY  RAYERN5411841A 19-01-71-04994

7.00 AM

A FAIL16/12/202510473453 M213

PRABIN  BHATTRAIERN5411957A 52-02-82-01358

7.00 AM

A PASS16/12/202510473530 M214

RAKTIM KRANTI LAMAERN5411962A 27-06-81-00064

7.00 AM

A PASS16/12/202510473534 M215

MEENA KUMARI
GHISING

ERN5411979A 211020/77423

7.00 AM

B PASS16/12/202510473546 F216

NICOLE  THAPAERN5411987A 37-02-79-11406

7.00 AM

B PASS16/12/202510473553 F217
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JASHIM  ANSARIERN5412004A 33-01-77-00063

7.00 AM

A FAIL16/12/202510473566 M218

MIN BAHADUR KARKIERN5412009A 22-01-75-04892

7.00 AM

A PASS16/12/202510473570 M219

SHYAM KRISHNA  MALIERN5412300A 33175

7.00 AM

K PASS16/12/202510473776 M220

DEEPU  SHAHIERN5412302A 72-01-73-01346

7.00 AM

A FAIL16/12/202510473778 M221

UMESH  BITALUERN5412397A 54-01-81-04085

7.00 AM

B PASS16/12/202510473837 M222

DIL  TAMANGERN5412411A 25-02-79-01316

7.00 AM

A PASS16/12/202510473846 M223

AADITYA  SHARMAERN5412412A 28-01-82-03155

7.00 AM

A PASS16/12/202510473847 M224

NIM PHURI SHERPAERN5412420A 22-01-71-04453

7.00 AM

K PASS16/12/202510473854 M225

ASHUTOSH  THAPAERN5412429A 42-01-78-01682

7.00 AM

A PASS16/12/202510473860 M226

SUNIL  KHADKA
CHHETRI

ERN5412443A 53-01-80-01001

7.00 AM

A FAIL16/12/202510473871 M227
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NARAYAN  RAIERN5412448A 792

7.00 AM

B PASS16/12/202510473875 M228

SANTOSH  K CERN5412463A 53-01-79-00344

7.00 AM

A PASS16/12/202510473889 M229

HEM BAHADUR TARAMERN5412470A 64-01-80-05743

7.00 AM

A PASS16/12/202510473894 M230

SURATLAL
CHAUDHARY

ERN5412580A 49/516

7.00 AM

A PASS16/12/202510473977 M231

MADAN  CHALAUNEERN5412616A 55-01-80-03820

7.00 AM

A PASS16/12/202510474003 M232

RAMESH KUMAR
BICHCHHA

ERN5412622A 73232018

7.00 AM

B PASS16/12/202510474007 M233

LALMANI  CHALAUNEERN5412639A 55-01-79-00518

7.00 AM

A PASS16/12/202510474017 M234

AVINASH KUMAR
YADAV

ERN5412728A 152019/1203

7.00 AM

A PASS16/12/202510474079 M235

KAMAL  BISTAERN5412743A 61-01-75-02544

7.00 AM

A PASS16/12/202510474092 M236
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